SPALDING COUNTY

COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

Post Office Box 1087 Griffin, Georgia 30224

August 1, 2019
PRESS RELEASE
FOR IMMEDIATE DISTRIBUTION

CONTACT: Spalding County Extension Office (770) 467-4225

SPALDING COUNTY EXTENSION TO HOST SERVSAFE® MANAGER TRAINING

Spalding County Extension is offering ServSafe® Manager Training on:

Tuesday, August 20, ,2019 & Wednesday, August 21, 2019 From 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

At:

Spalding County Extension 835 Memorial Drive Griffin, Georgia 30223

ServSafe® Manager Training is nationally recognized food safety training for food service professionals, managers in training and anyone who needs advanced food safety training. This training includes: 1.5 days of instruction and issuance of a five-year certification from National Restaurant Association Education Foundation upon successful completion of the examination.

Pre-registration with is required to attend, pre-registration deadline is **August 14**, **2019**. Registration forms can be picked up at the Extension office or online at www.ugaextension.org/spalding.

Contact Cindee Sweda at 770/467-4225 or csweda@uga.edu for more information.

For more information or to register contact Spalding County Extension at 770-467-4225 Email: uge2255@uga.edu or visit www.ugaextension.org/spalding